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ABOUT
LIFELINE
SYSTEMS

FALL SAFE® LIFELINE COMPONENTS

FALL SAFE® offers a complete lifeline range where you can find premade kits as well as single components to
install your lifeline system.

LIFELINE INSTALLATION AND USE

Only authorised and trained installers can install FALL SAFE® lifeline systems and components. Bear in mind
this is a work at height system to protect the user from falling. To use FALL SAFE® lifeline systems the user must
have work at height training.

When installing and using FALL SAFE® lifeline components, remember concepts as Fall Factor and Fall Clear-
ance.

If you need more information, contact us by email order@fallsafe-online.com

-

LIFELINE INSTALLATION AND USE

FALL SAFE® lifeline systems can only be installed by qualifed installers
authorised by FALL SAFE® who have undergone appropriate training.

To find more about FALL SAFE® Lifeline installation training contact us
by order@fallsafe-online.com
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OTHER INFORMATION

APPLICABLE EUROPEAN REGULATION AND STANDARDS

EN 795:2012

This European standard relates to the requirements and testing for anchor devices.
The standard specified five classes of anchors, A, B, C, D and E:

e Type A Anchor device, with the need of a fixing element(s) to fix to the structure (e.g. bolted anchor eye).

e Type B Anchor device, without the need for fixing element(s) to fix to the structure (e.g. tripod, sling around a

beam...).

¢ Type C Anchor device employing a flexible anchor line which deviates from the horizontal by not more than 15°.

e Type D Anchor device employing a rigid anchor line which deviates from the horizontal by not more than 15°.

¢ Type E Anchor device for use on a surface up to 5° from horizontal where the performance relies solely on mass

and friction between itself and the surface.

CEN/TS 16 415:2013

CEN/TS 16 415:2013 is a technical specification. It certifies anchor devices when those allow more than one user to be

attached at the same time.

FALL SAFE® S-LINE AND S-LINE VERTIX

S-LINE

S-LINE HORIZONTAL LIFELINE

FALL SAFE® S-LINE Horizontal Lifeline System is a
permanent and flexible anchoring system developed,
tested and certified according to EN795:2012-C and
CEN/TS16415:2013-C.

FEATURES
e No. of users simultaneously from 1 to 4;

e Distance between anchors in single-spam
from 4m to 15m;

e Distances between anchorages in multi-
spam from 2m to 15m;

e Tested on 90 ° curves;
e Shock absorber installed at both points;

e Possibility of installation on different types
of supports: concrete, metal beams, metal
posts, corrugated roofing, sandwich panel,
stapled sheet, deck;

e |nstallation on the ground with a maximum
inclination of up to 15°%

e Possibility of using S-Line Glider 8 or FALL
SAFE steel karabiner in single-span.
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S-LINE
VERTIX

S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL LIFELINE

FALL SAFE® S-LINE VERTIX is a Personal Protective
Device (PPE) against fall from heights and allows the
vertical movement of a user. It is compliant with the
Regulation (EU) 2016/425 and EN 353-1:2014+A1:2017
— Guided Type Fall arresters including a rigid anchor
line

FEATURES
e Only one user allowed for a maximum of
120kg and a minimum of 50kg

e Distance between steel rope guard at a
maximum distance of 8 m one from the other
and/or from the anchor points;

® The cable must be tensioned with a value of
1 kN (maximum);

e FALL SAFE® S-LINE VERTIX lifeline can
have an inclination of maximum 9,5°;

¢ Use only with S-LINE VERTIX Grab Kit FS680



KITS

KITS

REFERENCE
FS-SLINE-15M
FS-SLINE-30M
FS-SLINE-45M

FS-VERTIX-10M
FS-VERTIX-15M
FS-VERTIX-20M
FS-VERTIX-25M
FS-VERTIX-30M
FS-VERTIX-35M
FS-VERTIX-40M
FS-VERTIX-45M
FS-VERTIX-50M
FS-VERTIX-55M
FS-VERTIX-60M
FS-VERTIX-65M
FS-VERTIX-70M
FS-VERTIX-75M
FS-VERTIX-80M
FS-VERTIX-85M
FS-VERTIX-90M
FS-VERTIX-95M

FS-VERTIX-100M

SPARE PARTS
REFERENCE
FS-LDV-006
FS-LDV-010
FS-LDV-2001
FS-LDV-2002
FS-LDV-2005
FS-LDV-2006
FS-LDV-2007
FS-LDV-2008
FS-LDV-201
FS-LDV-3001
FS-LDV-3003
FS-LDV-3004
FS-LDV-3005-10M
FS-LDV-3005-15M
FS-LDV-3005-20M
FS-LDV-3005-25M
FS-LDV-3005-30M
FS-LDV-3005-35M
FS-LDV-3005-40M
FS-LDV-3005-45M
FS-LDV-3005-50M
FS-LDV-3005-55M
FS-LDV-3005-60M
FS-LDV-3005-65M
FS-LDV-3005-70M
FS-LDV-3005-75M
FS-LDV-3005-80M
FS-LDV-3005-85M
FS-LDV-3005-90M
FS-LDV-3005-95M
FS-LDV-3005-100
FS680
10-1663
FS895

FS-LDV-007
FS007
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AND COMVMPONENTS

NAME

S-LINE - HORIZONTAL LIFELINE 15 METERS

S-LINE - HORIZONTAL LIFELINE 30 METERS

S-LINE - HORIZONTAL LIFELINE 45 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 10 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 15 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 20 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 25 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 30 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 35 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 40 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 45 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 50 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 55 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 60 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 65 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 70 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 75 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 80 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 85 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 90 METERS
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 95 METERS

S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL LIFE LINE 100 METERS

NAME
CABLE @ 8 MM CONSTRUCTION 7X7
CRIMPING RING FOR JUNCTION LENGTH 200 MM
FIXED ANCHORAGE POINT
INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 60/65
SHOCK ABSORBER
CRIMPING TERMINAL
CURVE 90°
PRETENSION CRIMPING TERMINAL
GLIDER 8
TOP BOTTOM BRACKET FOR VERTICAL LIFELINE
JAW AND JAW TURNBUCKLES SS4
CABLE GUIDE

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 10 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 15 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 20 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 25 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 30 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 35 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 40 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 45 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 50 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 55 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 60 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 65 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 70 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 75 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 80 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 85 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 90 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 95 METERS

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 100 METERS

S-LINE VERTIX GRAB KIT
WIRE CLAMP STAINLESS STEEL FOR 8MM CABLE
STANDARD MAILLON - STAINLESS STEEL
WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM
| CHECK CABLE TIE

MODEL

S-LINE HORIZONTAL

S-LINE HORIZONTAL

S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL

S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL

MODEL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE HORIZONTAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL
S-LINE VERTIX VERTICAL

LENGTH (M)

15
30
45

100

LENGTH (M)

EAN CODE
5605423806083
5605423806106
5605423806113
5605423805871
5605423805901
5605423805888
5605423805895
5605423805918
5605423805925
5605423806120
5605423805932
5605423805949
5605423806137
5605423806144
5605423806151
5605423806168
5605423806175
5605423806182
5605423806199
5605423806205
5605423806212
5605423806229

EAN CODE
5605423804966
5605423804997
5605423804928
5605423804980
5605423804935
5605423804942
5605423805000
5605423804959
5605423804973
5605423806069
5605423806052
5605423806090
5605423806236
5605423806243
5605423806250
5605423806267
5605423806274
5605423806281
5605423806298
5605423806304
5605423806311
5605423806328
5605423806335
5605423806342
5605423806359
5605423806366
5605423806373
5605423806380
5605423806397
5605423806403
5605423806410
5605423805864
5605423806076
5605423806571
On request

5605423800265



EN795:2012
CEN/TS 16415:2013

FS-SLINE-15M

HORIZONTAL KIT 15M

DESIGN
PROTECTION

FALL SAFE® S-LINE 15M is a engineering horizontal lifeline kit
with 15 meters. This kit is permanent installed by a competent and
authorised person. It protects workers when operating in horizontal
plane who may not have continuous access to suitable anchorage
points.

REFERENCE NAME [ =an ot
FS-LDV-2001 FIXED ANCHORAGE POINT 5605423804928 2
FS-LDV-2005 SHOCK ABSORBER 5605423804935 2
FS-LDV-2006 ~ CRIMPING TERMINAL 5605423804942 1
FS-LDV-2008 PRETENSION CRIMPING TERMINAL 5605423804959 1
FS-LDV-006 CABLE @ 8 MM CONSTRUCTION 7X7 5605423804966 15
FS-LDV-2011 GLIDER 8 5605423804973 1
FS33501 OVAL CARABINER ST SCREW LOCK 5605423810844 1
FS-LDV-007 WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM 5605423802894 1
FSo007 | CHECK CABLE TIE 5605423800265 1
EN795:2012

CEN/TS 16415:2013 PROTECTION

FS-SLINE-GOM

HORIZONTAL KIT 30M

FALL SAFE® S-LINE 30M is a engineering horizontal lifeline kit
with 30 meters. This kit is permanent installedby a competent and
authorised person. It protects workers when operating in horizontal
planewho may not have continuous access to suitable anchorage
points.

REFERENCE NAME IIHIIHE EAN @
FS-LDV-2001 FIXED ANCHORAGE POINT 5605423804928 2
FS-LDV-2005 ~ SHOCK ABSORBER 5605423804935 2
FS-LDV-2006 ~ CRIMPING TERMINAL 5605423804942 1
FS-LDV-2008  PRETENSION CRIMPING TERMINAL 5605423804959 1
FS-LDV-006 CABLE @ 8 MM CONSTRUCTION 7X7 5605423804966 30
FS-LDV-2011 GLIDER 8 5605423804973 1
FS-LDV-2002  INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 60/65 5605423804980 1
FS33501 OVAL CARABINER ST SCREW LOCK 5605423810844 1
FS-LDV-007 WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM 5605423802894 1
FS007 | CHECK CABLE TIE 5605423800265 1
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FSLDV-2008

F5-LDV-2005 ~ FSDV-006

FS-LOV-2001
FS1DV-2006

FS-LDV-2008

- FSLDV-006

FS-LDV-2005
FS-LDV-2002

5-LDV-2001

FS-LDV-2006



EN795:2012
CEN/TS 16415:2013 PROTECTION

FS-SLINE-45M

HORIZONTAL KIT 45M

FALL SAFE® S-LINE 45M is a engineering horizontal lifeline kit
with 45 meters. This kit is permanent installed by a competent and
authorised person. It protects workers when operating in horizontal
plane who may not have continuous access to suitable anchorage
points.

REFERENCE NAME T ean o
FS-LDV-2001  FIXED ANCHORAGE POINT 5605423804928 2 S
FS-LDV-2005  SHOCK ABSORBER 5605423804935 2 £
FS-LDV-2006  CRIMPING TERMINAL 5605423804942 1 - ‘
FS-LDV-2008  PRETENSION CRIMPING TERMINAL 5605423804959 1 ~

FS-LDV-006 CABLE @ 8 MM CONSTRUCTION 7X7 5605423804966 45 >

FS-LDV-2011 GLIDER 8 5605423804973 1 FRERRIo )

FS-LDV-2002  INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 60/65 5605423804980 2 FsLoV-2001 = SIO002

FS33501 OVAL CARABINER ST SCREW LOCK 5605423810844 1

FS-LDV-007 WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM 5605423802894 1

FS007 | CHECK CABLE TIE 5605423800265 1 BRNE00e

FS-LDV-006

CABLE @ 8vVIM CONSTRUCTION
7X7

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIAMETER [”””l”lj EAN

STAINLESS STEEL 0,249 KG/M @ 8MM 5605423804966

15.00

FS-LDV-010

CRIMPING RING
FOR JUNCTION

PRCD)‘EEg’rON i 200.00

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIAMETER LENGTH [m““HE EAN

STAINLESSTEEL ~ 0,173KG @ 15MM 200MM 5605423804997 L

FS-LDV-2001 PROTECTION o
FIXED ANCHOR POINT o o !
= = ] s
Ty g
MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS L”H"HL EAN 8T
STAINLESS STEEL 2,251 KG 190x265MM 5605423804928 00
265.0(
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PROTECTION e TI ; .
FS-LDV-2002 j
INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 60/65 i &

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS _||\|||H|j EAN ’

STAINLESS STEEL 1,145 KG 182,20x100MM 5605423804980 ] T so—]

10000

306.40

DESIGN
PROTECTION

FS-LDV-2005 ‘

SHOCK ABSORBER

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS ]|\|||\\|j EAN

STAINLES STEEL 1,307 KG 306,40x66MM 5605423804935

DESIGN
PROTECTION

FS-LDV-2006 ‘

CRIMPING TERMINAL

N (!
MATERIAL WEIGHT DIAMETER DIMENSIONS ”“"HL EAN
STAINLESS STEEL 0,220 KG @ 25MM 147x25MM 5605423804942
DESIGN )
PROTECTION g

FS-LDV-2007 ‘ / ]

CURVE 90°

CURVE i i
MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS EAN
ANGLE L””””"J r e
g ]
STAINLESS 2,831 KG 316x395.40MM 90° 5605423805000 g ] H
STEEL * | -
DESIGN 33500
PROTECTION

QZSO
ss040]

FS-LDV-2008 ‘

PRETENSION CRIMPING ] ‘
TERMINAL 100 Il loso
MATERIAL WEIGHT DIAMETER LENGTH [l ean
STAINLESS 0,541KG @ 12.5MM 335MM 5605423804959 — = = —
STEEL ()
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DESIGN
PROTECTION

FS-LDV-2011 ‘

58.50

GLIDER 8

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS 1|\\||\[ EAN ; 707 k

STAINLESS STEEL 0,328 KG 70.76x58.50MM 5605423804973

FS33501

OVAL SHAPE CARABINER

R
maTeriaAL - WEIGHT ||| ean
L

STEEL 0,170 KG 5605423810844

ITAL LIFELINE SYSTEM

FS.LDV-007 s

WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM EN795

MATERIAL WEIGHT ]|\|||\[ EAN

PVC 0,350 KG 5605423815658

FSO007

| CHECK CABLE TIE e e —
WEIGHT 1|\||| \[ EAN
0,005 KG 5605423800265

FALL SAFEe CATALOG - 2024 | 25



EN 353-1:2014
+A1:2017

C€

FS-VERTIX-15M
S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL
LIFE LINE 15 METERS

FALL SAFE® S-LINE VERTIX 15M is a guided type fall arrester
including a rigid anchor line is permanently installed on a ladder
or other structure to allow access for people who will be protected
against the risk of falling.

M 1!
REFERENCE NAME | m"HI EAN

L |
FS-LDV-3005 LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 5605423806045
FS-LDV-3003 JAW AND JAW TURNBUCKLES SS4 5605423806052
FS-LDV-3001 TOP BOTTOM BRACKET FOR VERTICAL LIFELINE 5605423806069
10-1663 WIRE CLAMP STAINLESS STEEL FOR 8MM CABLE 5605423806076
FS680 S-LINE VERTIX GRAB KIT 5605423805864
FS-LDV-3004 CABLE GUIDE (EVERY 8M) 5605423806090
FS895 MAILLON || STAINLESS STEEL - ANSI 316 5605423806571
FS-LDV-007-V WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM 5605423815641
FS007 | CHECK CABLE TIE 5605423800265

EN 353-1:2014 ,,R3$§LGT',‘°N

c € +A1:2017
FS-VERTIX-30M

S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL
LIFE LINE 30 METERS

FALL SAFE® S-LINE VERTIX 30M is a guided type fall arrester
including a rigid anchor line is permanently installed on a ladder
or other structure to allow access for people who will be protected
against the risk of falling.

N 1!

REFERENCE NAME L”l”” |L EAN

FS-LDV-3005 LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 5605423806045
FS-LDV-3003  JAW AND JAW TURNBUCKLES SS4 5605423806052
FS-LDV-3001 TOP BOTTOM BRACKET FOR VERTICAL LIFELINE 5605423806069
10-1663 WIRE CLAMP STAINLESS STEEL FOR 8MM CABLE 5605423806076
FS680 S-LINE VERTIX GRAB KIT 5605423805864
FS-LDV-3004  CABLE GUIDE (EVERY 8M) 5605423806090
FS895 MAILLON || STAINLESS STEEL - ANSI 316 5605423806571
FS-LDV-007-V  WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM 5605423815641
FS007 | CHECK CABLE TIE 5605423800265
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DESIGN
PROTECTION

FS-LDV-3001
FS680
FS-LDV-7198
FS-LDV-3004
QT

1

1 f

2

3 10-1663

1

1 FS-LDV-3003

1
FS-LDV-3001

1

1
FS-LDV-3001 @
FS680
FS-LDV-7198
FS-LDV-3004 e

d Z =
QT ‘! vy
)

9 v

9

2

3

1 10-1663 £

3

1
FS-LDV-3003

9

1 FS-LDV-3001

10



C € EN 353-1:2014 PRE}?E:’?I’TON
+A1:2017
FS-VERTIX-45M

S-LINE VERTIX - VERTICAL
LIFE LINE 45 METERS

FS680

FALL SAFE® S-LINE VERTIX 45M is a guided type fall arrester

including a rigid anchor line is permanently installed on a ladder FS-LDV-7188
or other structure to allow access for people who will be protected

against the risk of falling.

FS-LDV-3004

REFERENCE NAME T ean T
L ol
FS-LDV-3005 LDV CABLE @8 MM 5605423806045
FS-LDV-3003  JAW AND JAW TURNBUCKLES SS4 5605423806052
FS-LDV-3001  TOP BOTTOM BRACKET FOR VERTICAL LIFELINE 5605423806069
10-1663 WIRE CLAMP STAINLESS STEEL FOR 8MM CABLE 5605423806076
FS680 S-LINE VERTIX GRAB KIT 5605423805864 e
FS-LDV-3004  CABLE GUIDE (EVERY 8M) 5605423806090
FS895 MAILLON || STAINLESS STEEL - ANSI 316 560542380657 1
FS-LDV-007-V  WARNING PLATE FOR HORIZONTAL SYSTEM 5605423815641 FeLovans
FS007 | CHECK CABLE TIE 5605423800265 FS-LDV-3001

PROTECTION

FS-LDV-3005

LDV CABLE @ 8 MM 7X19

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIAMETER LENGTH ]|\|||\\[ EAN

STAINLESS STEEL 0,249 KG/M @ 8MM 570 100 METERS IN REQUEST (DEPEND-
(5 METERS INTERVAL) ING ON CABLE LENGHT)

DESIGN
PROTECTION
FS-LDV-3003
JAW AND JAW TURNBUCKLES SS49
som
I il
MATERIAL WEIGHT LENGTH L|m||| |L EAN o .
STAINLESSSTEEL ~ 0546KG  FROM80TO410MM 5605423806052 - | jﬁ
DESIGN
PROTECTION

FS-LDV-3001

TOP BOTTOM BRACKET FOR
VERTICAL LIFELINE

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS [|\|H||||j EAN

STAINLESS STEEL 1,428 KG 390x85MM 5605423806069 i
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10-1663 .

WIRE CLAMP STAINLESS STEEL

FOR 8MM CABLE esmn
MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS ]|\|||\\[ EAN
(I,
STAINLESS STEEL 0,035 KG FOR 8MM CABLE 5605423806076
|——-L—6 mm
28 mm:
DESIGN
PROTECTION
FS680
S-LINE VERTIX GRAB KIT
MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS :—||\|||H|1 EAN
STAINLESS STEEL 0,694 KG 306,40%66MM 5605423805864
F oo
DESIGN T
PROTECTION m
FS-LDV-3004 —F Eﬁ
CABLE GUIDE —
- ! S
MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS L|||||| HJ EAN T@ E
STAINLESS STEEL 0632KG 80x110MM 5605423806090
2mm—eff  2mm-—efj
DESIGN
PROTECTION

FS895
STANDARD MAILLON
STAINLESS STEEL

MATERIAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS OPENING [|||||H|j EAN

STAINLESS STEEL 0,078 KG 40x75MM 10MM 5605423806571
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E

IZONTAL LIFELINE SYSTEM

AWARNING

QUIPMENT AGAINST FALL FROM

PROTECTION E
‘A MEIGHT MUST BE USED IN THIS AREA
- - -

WARNING PLATE FOR VERTICAL SYSTEM EN353-1

PVC 0,350 KG 5605423815641

FSOO07
L DR
| CHECK CABLE TIE

0,005 KG 5605423800265
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FALL SAFE ON LINE, LDA.

Zona Industrial da Varziela, rua B - Lote 54
4480-620 Vila do Conde - Portugal
support@fallsafe-online.com

FALL SAFE INSPECTOR® and SPINDEL™ are trademark of FALL SAFE. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners
Al pictures shown in this catalog, as well in our technical data sheets and website are for representation purpose only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement
Products and specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright© 2022/2023 FALL SAFE - All rights reserved.



